FORM NL-10-RESERVE AND SURPLUS SCHEDULE

RESERVES AND SURPLUS
Particulars As at 31.03.2014 As at 31.03.2013
(3 '000) (X'000)
1 |Capital Reserve - -
2 |Capital Redemption Reserve - -
3 |Share Premium - -
4 |General Reserve - Opening Balance 1417,74,97.63 1245,14,87.15

0 N N

Additions during year

Deduction during year

Catastrophe Reserve

Factoring Scheme Reserve

Other Reserves (to be specified)
Balance in Profit & Loss Account

TOTAL

196,65,66.00

172,60,10.49

1614,40,63.63

1417,74,97.64

1614,40,63.63

60,00,00.00

1417,74,97.64

1674,40,63.63

1417,74,97.64




