FORM NL-10-RESERVE AND SURPLUS SCHEDULE RESERVES AND SURPLUS

	Particulars	As at 31.03.2014 (₹ '000)	As at 31.03.2013 (₹ '000)
1	Capital Reserve	-	-
2	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
3	Share Premium	-	-
4	General Reserve - Opening Balance	1417,74,97.63	1245,14,87.15
	Additions during year	196,65,66.00	172,60,10.49
		1614,40,63.63	1417,74,97.64
	Deduction during year		
		-	-
		1614,40,63.63	1417,74,97.64
5	Catastrophe Reserve	-	-
6	Factoring Scheme Reserve	60,00,00.00	-
7	Other Reserves (to be specified)	-	-
8	Balance in Profit & Loss Account	-	-
	TOTAL	1674,40,63.63	1417,74,97.64